
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

37 

589 

366 

92 

772 

4 

23 

54 

Name 

Simon Cordula 

Michael Goertz 

Stefan Bornschlegel 

Markus Finkenmeyer 

Bernhard Gräff 

Marcel Marschner 

Joshua Jordan 

Joseph Görtz 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Total Tm 

13:04.409 

13:23.757 

13:34.183 

13:57.621 

14:06.729 

14:09.686 

14:16.293 

14:22.271 

Diff 

19.348 

29.774 

53.212 

1:02.320 

1:05.277 

1:11.884 

1:17.862 

Gap 

19.348 

10.426 

23.438 

9.108 

2.957 

6.607 

5.978 

Best Tm 

1:36.898 

1:39.052 

1:40.349 

1:43.271 

1:43.588 

1:44.055 

1:45.372 

1:46.457 

Avg. Speed 

153,030 

149,347 

147,434 

143,309 

141,767 

141,274 

140,184 

139,212 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

19.348 

Avg. Speed 

153,030 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.898 

Best Speed 

154,851 

Best Lap by 

37 - Simon Cordula 
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5.Rijeka Race Camp 
02.10.2014. 

Race SSP 600 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:36:49 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

2.10.2014. 14:30 


